
1 2 3 4 KC 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 KC Gross

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 71

Men's Tees 9 17 5 11 3 13 1 7 15 10 18 12 14 6 8 4 16 2

Ladies Hdcp 9 15 7 13 3 17 1 5 11 10 18 6 16 12 2 8 14 4

1st FLIGHT Points

 Hopkins, Emory 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 5 3 3 7 4 4 3 78 5 73$105.00 5,000

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 6 78 4 74$65.00 2,500

 Rudi, Erik 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 79 5 74 $65.00 2,500

 Bolanos, Tom 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 7 4 3 5 80 3 77$50.00 1,350

 Lipton, Christina 5 5 5 4 7 2 6 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 7 3 2 5 82 4 78$40.00 1,100

 Whitley, Michael 4 5 5 4 5 3 9 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 82 3 79 950

 Powers, Brad 5 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 83 4 79 950

 Melnyk, Brian 4 3 7 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 85 5 80 850

 Padilla, Gabe 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 8 4 6 5 5 2 5 7 4 3 5 87 5 82 775

 Lipton, Joshua 5 3 5 7 7 4 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 5 3 4 87 5 82 775

 Power, Sean 4 4 6 3 7 5 4 6 6 5 3 4 3 3 7 6 7 5 88 5 83 675

 Briones, Timothy 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 7 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 3 6 87 4 83 675

 Evans, Cole 4 5 8 6 4 4 7 9 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 92 0 92 600

 Alllen, Blake 5 5 5 7 7 6 7 5 550

2nd FLIGHT

 Johnson, Josh 4 4 7 2 7 6 4 4 7 6 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 85 7 78$105.00 5,000

 Bevil, Brad 5 4 4 3 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 7 84 6 78 $65.00 2,500

 Rollo, Randy 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 2 7 5 4 6 6 3 5 85 7 78$65.00 2,500

 Castillo, Concepcion 4 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 6 4 7 5 4 4 88 9 79$50.00 1,350

 Sekula, Ken 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 4 2 4 9 6 5 8 89 9 80$20.00 1,100

 Reid, Chris 6 4 5 8 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 88 7 81 916

 Higgins, Shawn 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 7 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 88 7 81 916

 Lowe, Kevin 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 7 6 4 6 90 9 81 916

 Wolf, Landon 4 5 6 5 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 7 4 5 7 6 3 6 89 7 82 800

 Hill, Seth 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 7 5 5 5 9 3 5 5 5 4 4 90 6 84 750

 Seafous, Aaron 3 6 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 7 5 6 6 5 6 96 6 90 700

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 5 9 5 7 4 7 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 7 102 9 93 625

 Crowell, Jay 4 5 7 4 6 4 6 5 9 6 6 4 5 4 8 8 3 7 101 8 93 625

 Spigarelli, Rick 7 5 9 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 8 6 5 6 7 102 7 95 550

3rd FLIGHT

 Battle, James 3 5 8 4 7 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 82 12 70$105.00 5,000

 Nowicki, David 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 7 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 88 12 76 $65.00 2,500

 Lindquist, Bill 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 7 4 4 9 87 11 76 $65.00 2,500

Amount

Sun, Mar 29

Hcp

CTGA

THE BANDIT   *    MEDAL PLAY

Net



 Rampy, Gene 5 4 8 5 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 6 88 11 77$45.00 1,225

 Petitt, Jim 5 5 5 4 6 3 6 7 5 4 4 6 3 3 6 5 4 7 88 11 77$45.00 1,225

 Elkins, JD 6 4 8 5 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 5 90 12 78 950

 Toombs, Chris 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 8 6 5 5 90 12 78 950

 Phillips, Teresa 3 3 7 4 5 4 5 9 6 5 4 8 3 4 6 5 4 6 91 11 80 850

 Cole, Paul 5 4 6 7 5 6 7 6 6 6 4 6 3 4 7 5 4 4 95 12 83 750

 Cearley, Mike 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 7 5 6 6 6 4 7 5 5 2 8 95 12 83 750

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 4 5 4 5 2 5 8 5 7 4 6 5 6 7 6 4 6 94 11 83 750

 Kendrick, Brad 4 3 5 5 7 4 6 7 6 7 5 5 7 9 8 7 5 6 106 10 96 650

 Theriot, Clarence 5 5 9 5 7 4 7 9 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 6 6 9 109 12 97 600

4th FLIGHT

 Morales, Juan 5 5 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 4 89 14 75$105.00 5,000

 Wells, Woody 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 9 5 6 6 4 6 89 14 75$70.00 3,000

 Preece, Scott 4 4 8 5 5 6 5 6 3 8 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 92 15 77$60.00 2,000

 Jones, Philip 5 4 9 4 6 5 5 6 9 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 92 14 78$45.00 1,225

 Nardecchia, David 5 3 6 4 6 7 5 6 5 4 3 5 6 5 7 4 4 6 91 13 78$45.00 1,225

 Hogarty, Mike 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 8 5 6 3 4 5 6 7 5 5 5 90 12 78 1,000

 Mathews, Curt 6 5 8 3 7 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 9 6 4 6 91 12 79 850

 Barnes, Steve 8 3 5 5 6 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 9 7 3 6 93 14 79 850

 Villegas, Phillip 5 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 7 6 4 6 93 14 79 850

 Johnson, Doug 7 5 6 5 9 5 5 5 5 7 3 4 4 6 6 5 2 5 94 14 80 700

 Wacker, Karl 6 4 5 5 7 4 5 7 5 7 4 6 3 5 6 5 3 7 94 14 80 700

 DeGrazia, Greg 5 4 6 5 9 5 4 5 4 5 3 7 3 4 8 5 3 8 93 13 80 700

 Thomas, Bill 4 5 6 4 9 5 5 8 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 8 4 5 97 14 83 575

 McMillan, DeHart 7 5 5 4 4 4 6 9 5 5 5 5 4 7 7 5 5 4 96 13 83 575

5th FLIGHT

 Thomas, Donny 4 4 8 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 6 7 5 4 5 87 16 71$52.50 5,000

 Clifton, Travis 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 6 89 15 74$70.00 2,500

 Fitzpatrick, Mike 4 4 6 2 6 4 9 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 3 6 89 15 74$35.00 2,500

 Newsom, Brian 5 3 4 6 7 4 6 6 5 7 4 5 6 4 7 6 5 4 94 19 75$50.00 1,350

 Hall, Rick 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 7 5 6 5 8 3 3 5 5 3 7 93 16 77 $40.00 1,100

 Wilson, Charlie 5 5 7 3 4 4 7 5 5 7 6 5 4 5 9 5 4 8 98 17 81 1,000

 Logue, Ryan 7 4 8 4 5 4 6 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 8 98 16 82 900

 Jones, Jeff 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 6 7 6 5 8 4 5 5 7 4 5 99 16 83 850

 Givens, Carl 6 3 8 5 6 5 6 7 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 8 4 5 99 15 84 800

 Shepherd, Charles 6 4 6 6 6 4 8 8 4 5 5 4 5 5 8 5 6 7 102 17 85 775

 Martinez, Mikael 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 7 4 8 4 9 8 7 3 6 101 16 85 775

 Cavers, Brian 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 7 7 5 8 5 6 6 102 16 86 650

 Vayo, John 6 4 8 5 5 5 7 9 4 5 4 6 4 7 9 5 4 6 103 16 87 575

 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 5 8 6 4 6 6 5 5 3 6 5 7 9 7 3 7 102 15 87 575

 Shaff, Wade 8 4 7 6 8 5 9 6 7 3 4 6 5 5 9 5 3 6 106 17 89 475



 Blalock, Ken 4 4 7 4 5 5 9 6 6 6 4 6 8 6 8 8 3 5 104 15 89 475

 DeGroot, Paul 4 5 8 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 9 5 9 9 6 3 9 108 16 92 400

6th FLIGHT

 McMillan, Hart 6 5 5 5 9 2 8 5 5 4 3 4 3 7 7 6 3 5 92 25 67$105.00 5,000

 McMillan, Lee 5 3 5 4 8 5 6 8 5 7 3 6 4 3 7 8 3 4 94 25 69 $70.00 3,000

 Bielss, Justin 7 5 9 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 7 6 6 7 97 25 72$55.00 1,675

 Villegas, Wendy 6 4 7 5 6 5 6 4 4 9 3 5 2 7 4 6 3 6 92 20 72$55.00 1,675

 Zizza, Mike 6 5 9 6 5 4 8 4 5 8 4 6 3 4 6 7 5 6 101 25 76$13.00 1,000

 Carrillo, Dominique 6 4 6 4 5 6 7 6 5 5 4 4 7 5 8 7 5 6 100 24 76$13.00 1,000

 Westbrook, Randall 5 4 7 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 7 5 8 5 9 5 9 100 24 76$13.00 1,000

 Westbrook, Russell 6 3 7 6 8 5 6 7 5 6 5 6 5 6 7 4 4 7 103 25 78 850

 Tipton, Barry 4 4 6 5 7 4 5 8 4 9 4 5 6 7 7 6 5 6 102 21 81 800

 Green, Christopher 6 4 8 6 7 4 5 5 6 8 7 7 6 5 8 5 6 7 110 25 85 750

 Brown, Martin 4 4 7 6 9 6 9 5 6 7 6 5 4 7 5 9 6 5 110 24 86 700

 Shepherd, Richard 7 6 8 5 6 7 8 7 5 5 3 5 6 7 9 5 4 5 108 20 88 650

 Ware, Joel 8 6 9 7 7 8 6 8 7 7 4 7 8 8 9 8 3 9 129 31 98 600

 Hernandez, Daniel 8 5 9 9 9 6 6 6 7 7 9 9 5 8 7 8 4 9 131 28 103 550

# 2  

# 13  3' 7"

0' 10"

Doug Johnson

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Sean Powerr 5' 2" # 17  

Brian Melnyk 20' 2" # 6  Hart McMillan



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alllen, Blake 5 5 5 7 7 6 7

 Battle, James 3 5 8 4 7 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 64 3 4 5

 Bevil, Brad 5 4 4 3 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 7

 Bolanos, Tom 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 7 4 3 5

 Briones, Timothy 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 7 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 3 6

 Castillo, Concepcion 4 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 6 4 7 5 4 4

 Cearley, Mike 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 7 5 6 6 6 4 7 5 52 8

 Cole, Paul 5 4 6 7 5 6 7 6 6 6 4 6 3 4 7 5 4 4

 Crowell, Jay 4 5 7 4 6 4 6 5 9 6 6 4 5 4 8 8 3 7

 Elkins, JD 6 4 8 5 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 5

 Evans, Cole 4 5 8 6 4 4 7 9 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 5 9 5 7 4 7 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 7

 Higgins, Shawn 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 7 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 6

 Hill, Seth 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 7 5 5 5 9 3 5 5 5 4 4

 Hopkins, Emory 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 5 3 3 7 4 43
 Johnson, Josh 4 4 72 7 6 4 4 7 6 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 6

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 4 5 4 5 2 5 8 5 7 4 6 5 6 7 6 4 6

 Kendrick, Brad 4 3 5 5 7 4 6 7 6 7 5 5 7 9 8 7 5 6

 Lindquist, Bill 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 7 4 4 9

 Lipton, Christina 5 5 5 4 7 2 6 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 7 3 2 5

 Lipton, Joshua 5 3 5 7 7 4 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 5 3 4

 Lowe, Kevin 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 7 6 4 6

 Melnyk, Brian 4 3 7 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 6

 Nowicki, David 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 7 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 5

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 6

 Padilla, Gabe 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 8 4 6 5 52 5 7 4 3 5

 Petitt, Jim 5 5 5 4 6 3 6 7 5 4 4 6 3 3 6 5 4 7

 Phillips, Teresa 3 3 7 4 5 4 5 9 6 5 4 8 3 4 6 5 4 6

 Power, Sean 4 4 6 3 7 5 4 6 6 5 3 4 3 3 7 6 7 5

 Powers, Brad 5 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 5

 Rampy, Gene 5 4 8 5 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 6

 Reid, Chris 6 4 5 8 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4

 Rollo, Randy 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 2 7 5 4 6 6 3 5

 Rudi, Erik 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4

 Seafous, Aaron 3 6 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 7 5 6 6 5 6

 Sekula, Ken 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 42 4 9 6 5 8

 Spigarelli, Rick 7 5 9 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 8 6 5 6 7

 Theriot, Clarence 5 5 9 5 7 4 7 9 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 6 6 9

 Toombs, Chris 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 8 6 5 5

 Whitley, Michael 4 5 5 4 5 3 9 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4

 Wolf, Landon 4 5 6 5 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 7 4 5 7 6 3 6

Withdrew

$51.00

$77.00

$26.00

Amount

$51.00

$77.00

1st Trash Flight

$26.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$26.00

$26.00

$52.00



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 8 3 5 5 6 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 9 7 3 6

 Bielss, Justin 7 5 9 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 7 6 6 7

 Blalock, Ken 4 4 7 4 5 5 9 6 6 6 4 6 8 6 8 8 3 5

 Brown, Martin 4 4 7 6 9 6 9 5 6 7 6 5 4 7 5 9 6 5

 Carrillo, Dominique 6 4 6 4 5 6 7 6 5 5 4 4 7 5 8 7 5 6

 Cavers, Brian 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 7 7 5 8 5 6 6

 Clifton, Travis 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 6

 DeGrazia, Greg 5 4 6 5 9 5 4 5 4 5 3 7 3 4 8 5 3 8

 DeGroot, Paul 4 5 8 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 9 5 9 9 6 3 9

 Fitzpatrick, Mike 4 4 6 2 6 4 9 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 3 6

 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 5 8 6 4 6 6 5 5 3 6 5 7 9 7 3 7

 Givens, Carl 6 3 8 5 6 5 6 7 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 8 4 5

 Green, Christopher 6 4 8 6 7 4 5 5 6 8 7 7 6 5 8 5 6 7

 Hall, Rick 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 7 5 6 5 8 3 3 5 5 3 7

 Hernandez, Daniel 8 5 9 9 9 6 6 6 7 7 9 9 5 8 7 8 4 9

 Hogarty, Mike 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 8 5 6 3 4 5 6 7 5 5 5

 Johnson, Doug 7 5 6 5 9 5 5 5 5 7 3 4 4 6 6 52 5

 Jones, Jeff 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 6 7 6 5 8 4 5 5 7 4 5

 Jones, Philip 5 4 9 4 6 5 5 6 9 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 5

 Logue, Ryan 7 4 8 4 5 4 6 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 8

 Martinez, Mikael 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 7 4 8 4 9 8 7 3 6

 Mathews, Curt 6 5 8 3 7 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 9 6 4 6

 McMillan, DeHart 7 5 5 4 4 4 6 9 5 5 5 5 4 7 7 5 5 4

 McMillan, Hart 6 5 5 5 9 2 8 5 5 4 3 4 3 7 7 6 3 5

 McMillan, Lee 5 3 5 4 8 5 6 8 5 7 3 6 4 3 7 8 3 4

 Morales, Juan 5 5 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 4

 Nardecchia, David 5 3 6 4 6 7 5 6 5 4 3 5 6 5 7 4 4 6

 Newsom, Brian 5 3 4 6 7 4 6 6 5 7 4 5 6 4 7 6 5 4

 Preece, Scott 4 4 8 5 5 6 5 6 3 8 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5

 Shaff, Wade 8 4 7 6 8 5 9 6 7 3 4 6 5 5 9 5 3 6

 Shepherd, Charles 6 4 6 6 6 4 8 8 4 5 5 4 5 5 8 5 6 7

 Shepherd, Richard 7 6 8 5 6 7 8 7 5 5 3 5 6 7 9 5 4 5

 Thomas, Bill 4 5 6 4 9 5 5 8 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 8 4 5

 Thomas, Donny 4 4 8 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 6 7 5 4 5

 Tipton, Barry 4 4 6 5 7 4 5 8 4 9 4 5 6 7 7 6 5 6

 Vayo, John 6 4 8 5 5 5 7 9 4 5 4 6 4 7 9 5 4 6

 Villegas, Phillip 5 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 7 6 4 6

 Villegas, Wendy 6 4 7 5 6 5 6 4 4 9 3 52 7 4 6 3 6

 Wacker, Karl 6 4 5 5 7 4 5 7 5 7 4 6 3 5 6 5 3 7

 Ware, Joel 8 6 9 7 7 8 6 8 7 7 4 7 8 8 9 8 3 9

 Wells, Woody 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 9 5 6 6 4 6

 Westbrook, Randall 5 4 7 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 7 5 8 5 9 5 9

 Westbrook, Russell 6 3 7 6 8 5 6 7 5 6 5 6 5 6 7 4 4 7

 Wilson, Charlie 5 5 7 3 4 4 7 5 5 7 6 5 4 5 9 5 4 8

 Zizza, Mike 6 5 9 6 5 4 8 4 5 8 4 6 3 4 6 7 5 6

Amount

$154.00

$42.00

2nd Trash Flight

$112.00

$112.00


